SCP-5000 Parts List
Ref NO. Description Ref NO. Description Ref NO. Description Ref NO. Description
L1001 6.8nH
L1003 8.2nH
L1005 5.6nH
L1101 4.7nH
L1103 6.8nH
L1104 150nH

−55˚C +2485 mV
Connection Diagrams
Ordering Information
Order Temperature Temperature NS Package Device
Number Accuracy Range Number Marking Transport Media
LM20BIM7 ±2.5˚C −55˚C to +130˚C MAA05A T2B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM20BIM7X ±2.5˚C −55˚C to +130˚C MAA05A T2B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM20CIM7 ±5˚C −55˚C to +130˚C MAA05A T2C 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM20CIM7X ±5˚C −55˚C to +130˚C MAA05A T2C 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM20SIBP ±3.5˚C −40˚C to +125˚C BPA04DDC Date
Code
250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM20SIBPX ±3.5˚C −40˚C to +125˚C BPA04DDC Date
Code
3000 Units on Tape and Reel
SC70-5
DS100908-1